Project Name: Fixture Type:
Fixture Code: Quantities:
BUBBLE 3D™ - SUSPENDED
Page 1 of 5
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 8, 2026
GENERAL SPECIFICATION

© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 8, 2026
HOW TO ORDER
A. LUMINAIRE
BCBT500P BCBT500P BCBT501LP BCBT501LP
B. CCT
30 3000K (min 80 CRI) 35 3500K (min 80 CRI) 40 4000K (min 80 CRI)
C. ACCESSORIES
150A031VE Umbrella tool for
assembly/installation of Bubble
(required only for 110" dia.). Retains
structural integrity during the
installation process
1. One required per order
TECHNICAL DATA
LUMINAIRE
Code BCBT500P BCBT501LP
Type Adjustable Low Profile
Power (LED) 564W+333W+173W 564W+333W+173W
Delivered lms 70753 70753
Weight 286.6lb 286.6lb
APPROVALS
BUBBLE 3D™ - SUSPENDED
Page 3 of 5
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 8, 2026
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAMS
BUBBLE 3D™ - SUSPENDED
Page 4 of 5
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 8, 2026
BUBBLE 3D™ - SUSPENDED
Page 5 of 5
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com